
 

 2022-2023 Competition Season             Date: 

 Student Name: 

 Variation Solo 1: 

Variation Solo 2: __________________________________________________________

 Contemporary Solo: 

 Competitions Attending: 
1.
2.
3.

            2023 Competition Season: 
1. YAGP - Youth America Grand Prix: Boca Raton, Friday, November 4 to Sunday, January 6, 2022
2. YAGP - Youth America Grand Prix: Tampa, Friday, January 5 to Sunday, January 8, 2023
3. STG - Shake the Ground: West Palm Beach, Friday, January 13 to Saturday, January 15, 2023
4. MIBC - Miami International Ballet Competition: Miami, Wednesday, January 18 to Sunday, January 22, 2023
5. UBC - Universal Ballet Competition: Miramar, Thursday, February 16 to Sunday, February 19, 2023
6. STG - Shake the Ground: Ft Lauderdale, Friday, March 24 to Sunday, March 26, 2023
7. ADC/IBC - American Dance Competition: St. Petersburg, FL TBD
8. YAGP FINALS- Youth America Grand Prix: Tampa  TBD
9. Florida Dance Masters, Friday, April 21 to Sunday, April 23,  2023
10. WBC - World Ballet Competition: Orlando, June TBD

Please be aware that each competition has a cost for each entry into each competition. I’ve attached a page of 
prices for Universal Ballet Competition, Shake the Ground, Youth America Grand Prix, and Miami International 
Competition. The other ones are not updated, yet you can obtain more information about each competition on their 
website.
There are extra Fees for Pas de Deux’s  per Dancer, Duo/Trio  per dancer / Ensembles  per dancer. And for the Title 
of Miss/Mr Shake the Ground

Mandatory Winter Intensive: $375 per week
            Week 1: 4 Hours Daily of Technique 

Week 1: December 26, 27, 28, 29, 30 & 31 2022 - From 10:30-2:30 PM 
Week 2:  4 Hours Daily of Technique
Week 2:  January, 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6 2023 - From 10:30-2:30 PM 

          ____ I agree to buy 5 tickets at a price of $35.00 each for the Competition Showcase on January 4, 2022. 

   By signing this contract, you agree to the terms listed above.

Parent signature Date

 

Parent print name
https://www.universalballetcompetition.com / https://www.shaketheground.com/regionals/

https://yagp.org  / / https://www.adcibc.com /

https://www.universalballetcompetition.com
https://www.shaketheground.com/regionals/
https://yagp.org
https://www.adcibc.com

